Exam Date
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Exam series Board

Jun-22 AQA
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Jun-22 AQA
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Jun-22 AQA
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Jun-22 AQA
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Qual
GCSE
GCSE
BTEC
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
Cambridge National
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
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GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
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GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
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GCSE
GCSE
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Examination Code
8525/1B
8464/B
21217L
8461
1EN0/01
THIO/ 11
1MA1/01
1BS0/01
J384/01
J587/01
8658
8658
8658
8658
8658
8658
R064/01
1ET0/01
8698
8698
8698
8698
8525/2
8464/C
8462
J384/02
1MA1/02
1ETO0/02N
8464/P
8463
THIO/31
J587/02
1EN0/02
1BS0/02
1MA1/03
J384/03
8552
8464/B
8461
8698
8698
8464/C
8462
1HIO/P4
J536/05
8464/P
8463

Subject

Computer Science
Combined Science
BTEC Music
Biology F/H
English Language
History

Maths F/H
Business
(Geography)
(Physical Education)
French

French

French

French

French

French

(Enterprise & Marketing)

English Literature
Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

Computer Science
Combined Science
Chemistry F/H
(Geography)
Maths F/H

English Literature
Combined Science
Physics F/H
History

(Physical Education)
English Language
Business

Maths F/H
(Geography)
Design Technlogy
Combined Science
Biology F/H
Spanish

Spanish
Combined Science
Chemistry F/H
History

(Music)

Combined Science
Physics F/H

Title Exam Time

Computational thinking and programi PM
Biology Paper 1 - Foundation/Higher AM

Unit 1: The Music Industry PM
Paper 1 AM
Paper 1 - Fiction and Imaginative Wr AM
Medicine in Britain AM
Paper 1 Non Calculator AM
Paper 1 Investigating a small Busine PM
Our natural world AM
Physical factors affecting performanc PM
Listening F AM
Listening H AM
Reading F AM
Reading H AM
Writing F AM
Writing H AM

Enterprise and marketing concepts PM
Paper 1 - Shakespear and Post 191¢ AM

Listening F AM
Listening H AM
Reading F AM
Reading H AM
Computing Concepts PM
Chemistry Paper 1 - Foundation/Higt AM
Paper 1 AM
People and society PM
Paper 2 Calculator AM
Paper 2- 19th Century Novel AM
Physics Paper 1 - Foundation/Higher AM
Paper 1 PM
Weimar & Nazi Germany AM

Socio-cultural issues and sports psyc PM
Paper 2 - Non Fiction and Transactic AM

Paper 2 Building a Business PM
Paper 3 AM
Geographical exploration AM
Written Exam PM
Biology Paper 2 - Foundation/Higher AM
Paper 2 AM
Writing F AM
Writing H AM
Chemistry Paper 2 - Foundation/Higt AM
Paper 2 AM
Superpower Relations AM
Listening and appraising AM
Physics Paper 2 - Foundation/Higher AM
Paper 2 AM

Exam Duration
2hr
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